
1195 THIRD STREET
SUITE 310

NAPA, CA 94559
www.countyofnapa.org

Main: (707) 253-4580

Napa County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-1641

Status:Type: Agreement Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/23/2022 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:9/13/2022

Title: Director of Health and Human Services Agency (HHSA) requests approval of and authorization for the
Chair to sign Amendment No. 2 to Agreement No. 210062B with Mentis, Inc., for a maximum of
$274,018 for Fiscal Year 2022-2023, and each subsequent automatic renewal, for the provision of
mental health services under the Satellite Housing Program for the Mental Health division of HHSA.

Sponsors: Board of Supervisors

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Napa County Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

